

ENGINE HOUSE NO. 18 2616 S. Hobart Blvd., Los Angeles Los Angeles County, California Photo by William Brown, Los Angeles Community Redevelopment Agency, March 1982 Negative at CRA, 354 S. Spring St., Los Angele: South side, camera looking northwest 1 of 4



ENGINE HOUSE NO. 18 2616 S. Hobart Blvd., Los Angeles Los Angeles County, Califoria Photo by William Brown, Los Angeles Community Redevelopment Agency, March 1982 Negative at CRA, 354 S. Spring St., Los Angeles Facade, camera looking east 2 of 4



ENGINE HOUSE NO. 18 2616 S. Hobart Blvd., Los Angeles Los Angeles County, California Photo by William Brown, Los Angeles Community Redevelopment Agency, March 1982 Negative at CRA, 354 S. Spring St., Los Angeles Facade, camera looking southeast 3 of 4

THIS BUILDINC WAS ERECTED BY THE (ITYOR LOS ANCELES · A D · 1904 UNDERTHE ADMINISTRATION OF THE CTY CUNCIL AND THE BOARD OF FIRE CM MISSIONERS ENGINE HOUSE NO. 18 2616 S. Hobart Blvd., Los Angeles Los Angeles County, California Photo by William Brown, Los Angeles Community Redevelopment Agency, March 1982 Negative at CRA, 354 S. Spring St., Los Angeles Plaque on facade, camera looking east 4 of 4